MY GIVING
POTENTIAL

GOAL $5.5 MILLION

Gift Amount | #of Gits |_Subtotal

$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$100,000
$44,000
$25,000
$10,000
$1,000

1 $1,000,000
2 $1,000,000
3 $750,000

5 $500,000
44 $1,936,000
8 $200,000
10 $100,000
14 $14,000

Total: $5,500,000

44 for 44

Please consider becoming an inaugural
44 for 44 donor with a gift of $44,000,
pledged over a time period of your
choice (up to 10 years). You'll'bring the
Richland #44 Foundation a big step
closer to our fundraising goal and the
development of an exciting new
performing arts and events center.

As a 44 for 44 donor, you'll be playing a
huge role in helping to create a vibrant,
welcoming destination that celebrates
people, arts, our students, and
community. Plus, you'll have access to:

e VIP parking
¢ Legacy name plate
e Advanced ticket sales



Your generosity to the Events and Performing Arts Center is greatly appreciated!

My/our total financial commitment to the
Performing Arts & Events Center: $

DOne time gift o
initial payment
Pled ith
D. sefele bl l:‘44for44cift
initial payment

My/our pledge will be paid in equal instaliments:

DAnnually DSemi-Annual
DQuarterly DMonthly

Beginning (month/year) /

Pledge without

My company provides
matching gifts.

& Ending (month/year) /

Gifts can be made by credit card or e-check at bit.ly/EPACDonation. Checks can be made out to Richland #44 School Foundation.

<

>

Name

Address

City State Zip

Email

Phone

Please make this gift:

l:‘ In Honor of l:‘ln Celebration of l:‘ In Memory of

Name

For potential naming opportunities contact Nathan Berseth at 701-388-3549 or email nathan@blbinvestments.com.
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