MY GIVING POTENTIAL

GOAL \$5.5 MILLION

	Gift Amount	# of Gifts	Subtotal
	\$1,000,000	1	\$1,000,000
	\$500,000	2	\$1,000,000
	\$250,000	3	\$750,000
	\$100,000	5	\$500,000
	\$44,000	44	\$1,936,000
を見り	\$25,000	8	\$200,000
	\$10,000	10	\$100,000
V.	\$1,000	14	\$14,000
	T . I AT TOO OO		

Total: \$5,500,000

44 for 44

Please consider becoming an inaugural 44 for 44 donor with a gift of \$44,000, pledged over a time period of your choice (up to 10 years). You'll bring the Richland #44 Foundation a big step closer to our fundraising goal and the development of an exciting new performing arts and events center.

As a 44 for 44 donor, you'll be playing a huge role in helping to create a vibrant, welcoming destination that celebrates people, arts, our students, and community. Plus, you'll have access to:

- VIP parking
- Legacy name plate
- Advanced ticket sales

Your generosity to the Events and Performing Arts Center is greatly appreciated!

My/our total financial commitment to the	Name	
Performing Arts & Events Center: \$	Address	
One time gift Pledge without initial payment	City State Zip	
Pledge with initial payment 44 for 44 Gift	Email	
My/our pledge will be paid in equal installments:	Phone	
Annually Semi-Annual		
Quarterly Monthly My company provides matching gifts.	Please make this gift:	
Beginning (month/year) /	In Honor of In Celebration of In Memory of	
& Ending (month/year) / /	Name	

Gifts can be made by credit card or e-check at bit.ly/EPACDonation. Checks can be made out to Richland #44 School Foundation. For potential naming opportunities contact Nathan Berseth at 701-388-3549 or email nathan@blbinvestments.com.